10

11
12
13

14

15

16

Application
Id

Agent Id

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode

Neighbour
Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour
Check 2
(Feedback)

CPV Status

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Caseld

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

lo Comment

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000F25Sq0AJ
R00802943
Brijesh kumar

JOGIYA TO PAKADI ROD JOGIYA UDAIPUR
NAUGARH,SUBDISTRICT JOGIA UDAIPUR SIDDHARTHNAGAR
UTTAR,PRADESH 272207 PIN CODE - 272207+Bachara Bachari+Uttar
Pradesh+272207

8726440343

Uttar Pradesh 272207

Negative

Negative

Negative
Residential

27.2786992
83.0579931
43271

2025-08-07

12:55:58

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT JOGIYA TO PAKADI
ROD JOGIYA UDAIPUR NAUGARH,SUBDISTRICT JOGIA UDAIPUR
SIDDHARTHNAGAR UTTAR,PRADESH 272207 PIN CODE -
272207+BACHARA BACHARI+UTTAR PRADESH+272207 ON 07-08-
2025 12:55:58. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION,
AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS, .
THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .



17 Date of Allocation 2025-08-06

18 Time of Allocation 17:13:53

19 residence_photo_with_name_plate

Madhukarpur, Rajesh ’:Nﬂ?;ar, Madhukarpur,
07-08-2025 12:54:12 P
27.2786081,83.0580809

Pincode : 272207

20 residence_photo_with_applicant

MadhukaI; ur, Ra&esh Nﬁnqar, Madhukarpu,
07-08-2025 12:54:26 P

27.2785242,83.0582177
Pincode : 272207




21 residence_photo_with_agent

Madhsonus Rajesh,
piigode °§9fz"o958‘

22 residence_photo_with_inside_household

Madhukarpur, Rajesh N ar, Madhukarpur
07-08-2025 12:54:46 P

27.2785032 83 0581 641
Pincode : 2722

23 residence_photo_outside

Madhukar ur Ra hesh Na IV{;ar Madhukarpur,
07~08-2025 12:5

27.2786255 83 0580611
Pincode : 2722




24 Photo with Agent

Madhukar ur, Ragesh Na IV{;ar Madhukarpur
07-08-2025 12:5

27.278518,83.0581603
Pincode : 272207

25 Photo of ID Proof

Madhukar4 T, Ragesh NMgar Madhuka;pur
07-08-2

272785812 83 0581346
Pincode : 2722

1 Date and Time of Visit

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency

4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey



