

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000F25Sq0AJ
2	Agent Id	R00802943
3	Customer Name	Brijesh kumar
4	Address	JOGIYA TO PAKADI ROD JOGIYA UDAIPUR NAUGARH,SUBDISTRICT JOGIA UDAIPUR SIDDHARTHNAGAR UTTAR,PRADESH 272207 PIN CODE - 272207+Bachara Bachari+Uttar Pradesh+272207
5	Contact Number	8726440343
6	Pincode	Uttar Pradesh 272207
7	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Negative
8	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Negative
9	CPV Status	Negative
10	Verification Type	Residential
11	Latitude	27.2786992
12	Longitude	83.0579931
13	Case Id	43271
14	Date Of Report	2025-08-07
15	Time Of Report	12:55:58
16	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT JOGIYA TO PAKADI ROD JOGIYA UDAIPUR NAUGARH,SUBDISTRICT JOGIA UDAIPUR SIDDHARTHNAGAR UTTAR,PRADESH 272207 PIN CODE - 272207+BACHARA BACHARI+UTTAR PRADESH+272207 ON 07-08-2025 12:55:58. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

17	Date of Allocation	2025-08-06
18	Time of Allocation	17:13:53

19	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p>Madhukarpur, Rajesh Nagar, Madhukarpur, U 07-08-2025 12:54:12 PM 27.2786081,83.0580809 Pincode : 272207</p>
20	residence_photo_with_applicant	 <p>Madhukarpur, Rajesh Nagar, Madhukarpur, U 07-08-2025 12:54:26 PM 27.2785242,83.0582177 Pincode : 272207</p>

21 residence_photo_with_agent



22 residence_photo_with_inside_household



23 residence_photo_outside



24	Photo with Agent	 <p>Madhukarpur, Rajesh Nagar, Madhukarpur, U 07-08-2025 12:55:07 PM 27.278518,83.0581603 Pincode : 272207</p>
25	Photo of ID Proof	 <p>Madhukarpur, Rajesh Nagar, Madhukarpur, U 07-08-2025 12:55:18 PM 27.2785812,83.0581346 Pincode : 272207</p>

Important - Mandatory to be filled	
1	Date and Time of Visit
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
3	Name of External Agency
4	Name of Checker for FV Report

07-08-2025 12:55:58

MOHAMMAD SHOYAB

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey